H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAI N -

2024,

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

REG- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
1867 1817 3684
13 6 19
1854 1811 3665
0 0 0

0 0 0
1854 1811 3665
510 778 1288
539 428 967

1 2 3

0 0 0

302 280 582
502 323 825
1050 1208 2258
56.63 66.70 61.61
4862 4678 9540
21 10 31
4841 4668 9509
0 0 0
0 0 0
4841 4668 9509
2035 2626 4661
1200 857 2057
3 2 5
0 0 0
661 529 1190
942 654 1596
3238 3485 6723
66. 89 74. 66 70.70

MANDSAUR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
2319 2452
6 4
2313 2448
0 0
0 0
2313 2448
1239 1597
505 354
0 0
0 0
245 208
324 289
1744 1951
75.40 79.70

COMVERCE

TOTAL BOYS
4771 614
10 2
4761 612
0 0

0 0
4761 612
2836 234
859 152

0 2

0 0

453 111
613 113
3695 388
77.61 63. 40

G RLS
408

0

408

0

0

408
250
75

0

0

41

42
325
79. 66

TOTAL
1022
2
1020
0

0
1020
484
227

2

0

152
155
713
69. 90

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

62
0
62
0
0
62
52
4
0
0
3
3
56

POOOOORrRrRFrROORrORr

63
0
63
0
0
63
53
4
0
0
3
3
57

90. 32 100.00 90.48

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAI N -

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

PVT- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

TOTAL
1540
140
1400
0

0
1400
21

96

94

0

187
1002
211
15. 07

2215
183
2032

2032
51
165
113

245
1458
329

HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS
940 600
94 46
846 554
0 0
0 0
846 554
7 14
49 47
52 42
0 0
96 91
642 360
108 103
12.77 18.59
1364 851
119 64
1245 787
0 0
0 0
1245 787
26 25
91 74
64 49
0 0
135 110
929 529
181 148
14. 54 18. 81

16. 19

MANDSAUR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
290 201
19 17
271 184
0 0
0 0
271 184
13 7
26 19
4 3
0 0
20 11
208 144
43 29
15.87 15.76

TOTAL
491
36
455

0

0

455
20

45

7

0

31
352
72
15. 82

172
-
165
0

0
165
7
23
12
0
25
98

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
123 49
6 1
117 48
0 0
0 0
117 48
3 4
15 8
8 4
0 0
17 8
74 24
26 16

42

22.22 33.33 25.45

2024, RESULT
AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

11 1 12

0 0 0

11 1 12

0 0 0

0 0 0

11 1 12

3 0 3

1 0 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

2 0 2

5 1 6

4 0 4

36. 36 0.00 33.33

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMAIN -

2024,

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

REG- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
409 384 793
2 1 3
407 383 790
0 0 0

0 0 0
407 383 790
99 133 232
117 98 215
0 1 1

0 0 0

82 60 142
109 91 200
216 232 448
53.07 60.57 56.71
829 783 1612
2 3 5
827 780 1607
0 0 0

0 0 0
827 780 1607
296 347 643
214 167 381
1 1 2

0 0 0
133 101 234
183 164 347
511 515 1026
61.79 66. 03 63. 85

MANDSAUR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
353 355
0 2
353 353
0 0
0 0
353 353
173 192
82 56
0 0
0 0
46 37
52 68
255 248
72.24 70.25

106
0
106
0

0
106
43
28
1

0

9
25

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
62 44
0 0
62 44
0 0
0 0
62 44
21 22
15 13
1 0
0 0
5 4
20 5
37 35

72

59.68 79.55 67.92

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

5
0
5
0
0
5
3
0
0
0
0
2
3
0

60.0

ololojolololololololoNoNe]
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0.00 60.0

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

PVT- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
218 147 365

21 11 32
197 136 333
0 0 0

0 0 0
197 136 333

2 0 2

14 7 21

8 10 18

0 0 0

26 16 42
147 103 250

24 17 41

12.18 12.50 12.31
266 183 449
24 12 36
242 171 413
0 0 0

0 0 0
242 171 413
3 1 4
17 7 24
8 13 21

0 0 0
30 19 49
184 131 315
28 21 49
11. 57 12. 28 11. 86

MANDSAUR  HI GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCI ENCE COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL

37 31 68 10 5 15 1 0 1

3 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 30 64 10 5 15 1 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 30 64 10 5 15 1 0 1

1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0

2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 3 5 2 0 2 0 0 0

29 26 55 7 2 9 1 0 1

3 1 4 1 3 4 0 0 0

8.82 3.33 6. 25 10.00 60.00 26.67 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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2024,

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

REG ST

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
38 46 84

0 0 0

38 46 84

0 0 0

0 0 0

38 46 84

9 12 21

8 9 17

0 0 0

0 0 0

4 8 12

17 17 34
17 21 38
44.74 45.65 45.24
60 93 153
0 0 0
60 93 153
0 0 0
0 0 0
60 93 153
15 27 42
16 19 35
0 0 0
0 0 0
8 17 25
21 30 51
31 46 77
51. 67 49. 46 50. 33

MANDSAUR  Hl GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMNAIN -
SCI ENCE COMVERCE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL

13 41 54 9 5 14

0 0 0 0 0 0

13 41 54 9 5 14

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

13 41 54 9 5 14

3 13 16 3 1 4

4 8 12 4 2 6

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

3 8 11 1 1 2

3 12 15 1 1 2

7 21 28 7 3 10

53.85 51.22 51.85 77.78 60.00 71.43

AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
1

oleolojololololoolololoeNe]
POOOOORrRPFrRPROORrOoO

1
0
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
1
0

0. 00 100.00 100.0

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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PVT- ST

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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DIVISION : UJJAIN DI ST : MANDSAUR  HI GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
HUVANI TI ES SCl ENCE COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL

30 25 55 4 6 10 2 2 4 2 0 2

5 4 9 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 21 46 3 5 8 2 2 4 2 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 21 46 3 5 8 2 2 4 2 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 4 6 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0

22 15 37 2 5 7 1 1 2 2 0 2

1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4.00 9.52 6. 52 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
38 33 71
6 5 11
32 28 60
0 0 0
0 0 0
32 28 60
0 0 0
0 1 1
1 1 2
0 0 0
4 5 9
27 21 48
1 2 3
3.13 7.14 5. 00

PERCENTACE
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAI N -

2024,

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

REG OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
1164 1124 2288
7 4 11
1157 1120 2277
0 0 0

0 0 0
1157 1120 2277
325 504 829
339 266 605

1 1 2

0 0 0

175 169 344
317 180 497
665 771 1436
57.48 68.84 63.07
3074 2923 5997
14 5 19
3060 2918 5978
0 0 0
0 0 0
3060 2918 5978
1273 1685 2958
775 543 1318
2 1 3
0 0 0
405 313 718
605 376 981
2050 2229 4279
66. 99 76. 39 71.58

MANDSAUR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
1477 1566
5 1
1472 1565
0 0
0 0
1472 1565
776 1037
331 237
0 0
0 0
151 124
214 167
1107 1274
75.20 81.41

TOTAL
3043

3037

3037
1813
568

275
381
2381
78. 40

COMVERCE
G RLS

BOYS
384

382

382
131
101

76
73
233
60. 99

233
0
233
0

0
233
144
40
0

0
20
29
184
78. 97

TOTAL
617

2

615

0

0

615
275
141

1

0

96
102
417
67. 80

RESULT
AGRI CULTURE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
49 0 49
0 0 0
49 0 49
0 0 0
0 0 0
49 0 49
41 0 41
4 0 4
0 0 0
0 0 0
3 0 3
1 0 1
45 0 45
91. 84 0.00 091.84

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

©
o

[cleoloolojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elolololojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[elolololojolojolololololeNel

©
o

[eNololololololololololoNoNel

©
o

[elolololololojolololololeNel



H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMAIN -

HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

PVT- OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
577 328 905
61 22 83
516 306 822
0 0 0

0 0 0
516 306 822
3 7 10

26 26 52
34 26 60

0 0 0

56 55 111
397 192 589
63 59 122
12.21 19.28 14.84
871 490 1361
80 36 116
791 454 1245
0 0 0
0 0 0
791 454 1245
16 16 32
52 47 99
46 30 76
0 0 0
83 65 148
594 296 890
114 93 207
14. 41 20. 48 16. 63

MANDSAUR

SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
204 132
14 13
190 119
0 0

0 0
190 119
8 7

16 15

4 2

0 0

14 6
148 89
28 24
14.74 20.17

TOTAL
336
27
309

309
15
31

20
237
52

16. 83

111
6
105
0

0
105
4
15
10
0
15
61

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
82 29
5 1
77 28
0 0
0 0
77 28
2 2
9 6
8 2
0 0
11 4
47 14
19 10

29

24.68 35.71 27.62

2024, RESULT
AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

8 1 9

0 0 0

8 1 9

0 0 0

0 0 0

8 1 9

3 0 3

1 0 1

0 0 0

0 0 0

2 0 2

2 1 3

4 0 4

50. 00 0.00 44.44

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL

REG GRN

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
256 263 519
4 1 5
252 262 514
0 0 0

0 0 0
252 262 514
77 129 206
75 55 130

0 0 0

0 0 0

41 43 84
59 35 94
152 184 336
60.32 70.23 65.37
899 879 1778
5 2 7
894 877 1771
0 0 0
0 0 0
894 877 1771
451 567 1018
195 128 323
0 0 0
0 0 0
115 98 213
133 84 217
646 695 1341
72. 26 79. 25 75.72

MANDSAUR  HI GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT
SCI ENCE COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL

476 490 966 159 126 285 8 0 8

1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

475 489 964 159 126 285 8 0 8

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

475 489 964 159 126 285 8 0 8

287 355 642 79 83 162 8 0 8

88 53 141 32 20 52 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 39 84 29 16 45 0 0 0

55 42 97 19 7 26 0 0 0

375 408 783 111 103 214 8 0 8

78.95 83.44 81.22 69.81 81.75 75.09 100.00 0. 00 100.00

10

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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H GHER SECONDARY EXAM NAIN -

AGRI CULTURE

PVT- GEN

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

115 100 215

7 9 16

108 91 199

0 0 0

0 0 0

108 91 199

2 7 9

9 13 22

9 5 14

0 0 0

12 16 28

76 50 126

20 25 45

18.52 27.47 22.61
189 145 334
9 11 20
180 134 314
0 0 0

0 0 0
180 134 314
7 8 15
22 19 41
9 5 14

0 0 0
18 21 39
124 81 205
38 32 70
21.11 23. 88 22.29

2024,
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
45 32
1 2
44 30
0 0
0 0
44 30
4 0
8 4
0 0
0 0
3 2
29 24
12 4
27.27 13.33

21. 62

RESULT
COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS
29 13
1 0
28 13
0 0
0 0
28 13
1 1
5 2
0 0
0 0
3 3
19 7
6 3
21.43 23.08

11

TOTAL
42

1

41

IS
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BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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HOVE SCI ENCE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0. 00 0. 00 0.0
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BSE, VP BHOPAL H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE : 0011

REG STERED 11768
BY PASSS 0
I DI VISION 4712
I'1 DI VISION 2222
11 D VISION 118
PASS 0
SUPPLMENTARY 1435
FAI LED 3055
1 DV RECS WRI 4712
ABSENT 214~

12



